
 

LOGISTICS SUPPORT GROUP 

 

“CORRIGENDUM” 

 

With reference to advertisement duly published in newspaper daily “Dawn” & “Jang” on 19/02/2019 & 

published on NBP & PPRA website with NBP ID “NT-02/19/2019-1” dated 19/02/2019 and PPRA ID 

“TS381554E” Dated 19/02/2019, The “Invitation of Bid” for following work posted on NBP website. 

1. Renovation Works of New Alternate Premises of NBP Main Branch Muzaffarabad AJK (0377) 

(Muzaffarabad Region) 

 

The date of tender opening is extended due to war like situation in the country:- 

 

a) Tender is a sealed envelope will be received and opened on 12/03/2019 

 

All the other terms and condition will remain same except above. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DIVISIONAL HEAD/ CHIEF ENGINEER 

ENGINEERING DIVISION 

LOGISTICS SUPPORT GROUP 

NBP HEAD OFFICE KARACHI 

PHONE # 021-99220766, 99220010 

PABX 021-9212100-50, EXT: 2341 


